TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM521265

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	
SEQUENCE:	2	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TUONG NGUYEN		02/11/2019	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VIDA AMIRDAVAR	
Street Address:	151,5TH FL, KARIMI BLVD., MOUSIVAND ST., SHARIATI ST.	
City:	TEHRAN	
State/Country:	IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF	
Entity Type:	Entity Type: INDIVIDUAL: IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86845740	UP TO DATE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7145317194

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7143523132

Email: CTJONDRO@DRMRESOURCES.COM

Correspondent Name: TUONG NGUYEN Address Line 1: 10132 TYLER CT.

Address Line 4: WESTMINSTER, CALIFORNIA 92683

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: MOHAMMAD HOMAUON

Address Line 1: 1000 WEST AVENUE APT#327 Address Line 4: MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 39139

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TUONG NGUYEN
SIGNATURE:	/TUONG NGUYEN/
DATE SIGNED:	04/29/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=UP TO DATE TR ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006632 FRAME: 0331

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

This is an assignment and consent agreement between Vida Amirdavar at 151, 5th floor, Karimi Blvd., Mousivand St., Shariati St., Tehran, Islamic Republic of Iran. Phone and Tuong Nguyen, a U.S. citizen having an address of 10132 Tyler Court, Westminster, California 92683 ("Assignor").

Assignor is the owner of U.S. Trademark Application Serial No. 86-845,740, filed on 12-10-2015 with the United States Patent and Trademark Office in International Class 5 for dictary and nutritional supplements; herbal supplements; vitamins and minerals supplements; over the counter pharmaceutical preparations, namely, pain relief medications, flu, cold and cough medications, namely, cough expectorants, allergy medications based on first use of the mark on June 1, 2015, now U.S. Registration No. 5,021,100 issued on August 16, 2016.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by Assignor, Assignor does hereby sell, transfer, assign and convey all right title and interest, throughout the world, in the trademark shown in Application Serial No. 86-845,740 the application itself, and any and all associated goodwill to Assignee

TUONG NGUYEN-Assignor

Vida Amirdavar-Assignee

Signature

Tuong Nguven

Data

Date

Signature

Vida Amirdavar

11, feb. 2019